Resultatliste

HSB Trippel FELLESSTART

Plass

K10

1
2
Antall

K11-12

1
2
Antall

M11-12

1

2

3
Antall

M13-14

o ~NOoO o WDN

9
Antall

M15-16

Antall

K50-54

1
2
Antall

M Junior

1
Antall

M Senior
1
DNF
Antall

eTiming versjon 4.0

Navn Klubb

Signe Linnea Kjeldsand Sandnessjgen OCK
Natalie Jensen-Slettvol Bodg CK
2 Pameldte: 2

Regine Solhaug Hansen Mosjgen og Omegn CK
Pernille Opheim Bodg CK
2 Pameldte: 2

Henrik Nikolaisen Mosjgen og Omegn CK
Teodor Bakkejord Alvestad Bodg CK
William G. Wolden Bodg CK

3 Pameldte: 4

Mathias Jaegtvik
Johannes Olderskog

Sandnessjgen OCK
Mosjgen og Omegn CK

Karl Emil Kjeldsand Sandnessjgen OCK
Oscar Eiden Lillevik Sandnessjgen OCK
Felix Jorg Mosjgen og Omegn CK
Dennis Sicat Olsen Sandnessjgen OCK
Leon Locke Sandnessjgen OCK

Benjamin Jensen-Slettvoll Bodg CK
Elias Segtnan Thoresen Mosjgen og Omegn CK
9 Pameldte: 9

Tobias Bakkejord Alvestad Bodg CK
Petter Elias Svaleng Jakobsen Bodg CK
Martin Solhaug Hansen Mosjgen og Omegn CK

Erlend Nervik Mosjgen og Omegn CK
Simen Jeaegtvik Aas Sandnessjgen OCK
5 Pameldte: 6
Elin Grgnvik Stiftstaden SK
Siv Tove Engmo Bodg CK
2 Pameldte: 2
Adrian Eide Dalheim Bodg CK
1 Pameldte: 1

Stian Iversen Mosjgen og Omegn CK
Sander Johannes Opheim Bodg CK
2 Pameldte: 2

Mellomtid Tid
20:53 20:53
25:38 25:38
Startende: 2
20:53 20:53
25:38 25:38
Startende: 2
1:00:19 21:10
21:18 21:18
21:20 21:20
Startende: 3
52:01 00:14 25:42 49:00
23:05 25:55 49:01
51:50 49:01
23:04 00:14 25:43 49:03
23:10 00:12 25:41 49:04
23:05 00:15 25:43 49:04
23:41 00:14 27:31 51:27
24:41 00:19 27:36 52:37
27:48 00:16 33:51 1:01:56
Startende: 9
1:05:28 21:55 41:55
19:59 00:13 21:43 41:56
20:46 00:12 25:13 46:13
21:33 00:13 26:02 47:49
24:57 00:16 26:43 51:57
Startende: 5
2:14:45 2:14:45
2:46:19 2:23:38
Startende: 2
2:09:31 2:09:31
Startende: 1
2:23:54 2:23:54
Startende: 2

27.05.2018 19:22:12

Etter

04:45

04:44

00:07
00:10

00:00
00:00
00:02
00:03
00:03
02:26
03:36
12:55

00:01
04:17
05:54
10:02

08:52

27.05

Side:1

.2018

Poeng

300
240

300
240

300
240
210

300
240
210
180
165
150
135
120
105

300
240
210
180
165

300
240

300

300



Resultatliste

HSB Trippel FELLESSTART 27.05.2018
Plass Navn Klubb Mellomtid Tid Etter Poeng
M20-29
1 Christian Markar Lolland Drammen CK 2:27:49 2:27:49 300
2 Marius Elstad NOR 2:32:19 2:32:19 04:30 240
3 Simen Valamo NOR 2:32:23 2:32:23 04:34 210
Antall 3 Pameldte: 3 Startende: 3
M30-34
1 Idar Flostrand Sgmna SK 2:14:43 2:14:43 300
2 Esben Lgvdahl Mosjgen og Omegn CK 2:14:48 2:14:48 00:05 240
Antall 2 Pameldte: 2 Startende: 2
M35-39
1 Thomas Valan Bindal SK 2:09:34 2:09:34 300
2 Jan Erik Hansen Rana SK 2:09:35 2:09:35 00:01 240
3 Erik Nordstoga Mosjgen og Omegn CK 2:10:37 2:10:37 01:03 210
4 Johan Lindseth Mosjgen og Omegn CK 2:14:43 2:14:43 05:09 180
5 Cristian M. Seether Sandnessjgen OCK 2:41:17 2:41:17 31:42 165
Antall 5 Pameldte: 5 Startende: 5
M40-44
1 Viktor Olsen Sgmna SK 2:14:47 2:14:47 300
2 Geir Olav Laksforsmo Mosjgen og Omegn CK 2:24:53 2:24:53 10:06 240
Antall 2 Pameldte: 2 Startende: 2
M40-49
1 Geir Grande Brgnngy SK 2:39:49 2:39:49 300
Antall 1 Pameldte: 1 Startende: 1
M45-49
1 Yngvar Alexander Hansen Mosjgen og Omegn CK 2:09:34 2:09:34 300
2 Gunnar Hgyland Bregnngy SK 2:09:34 2:09:34 00:00 240
3 Lars Erik Berge Mosjgen og Omegn CK 2:09:36 2:09:36 00:01 210
4 Frode Thomassen Rana SK 2:14:42 2:14:42 05:08 180
5 Trond Nilssen Sandnessjgen OCK 2:14:57 2:14:57 05:22 165
6 Geir Nikolaisen Mosjgen og Omegn CK 2:23:54 2:23:54 14:19 150
7 Per Arne Benjaminsen Mosjgen og Omegn CK 2:24:10 2:24:10 14:35 135
8 Frode Stifjell Mosjgen og Omegn CK 2:29:29 2:29:29 19:54 120
9 Bjarn Kristiansen Rana SK 2:41:23 2:32:20 22:46 105
10 Kenneth Almas Bodg CK 2:41:48 2:41:48 32:13 90
Antall 10 Pameldte: 10 Startende: 10
M50-54
1 Bjgrn-Einar Nesengmo Rana SK 2:09:35 2:09:35 300
2 Sture Anes Mosjgen og Omegn CK 2:14:48 2:14:48 05:13 240
3 Knut-Arne Thorbergsen Hamargy IL 2:14:48 2:14:48 05:13 210
4 Bernt Johan Kibsgard Rana SK 2:14:49 2:14:49 05:14 180
5 Knut Nicolaisen Mosjgen og Omegn CK 2:23:56 2:23:56 14:21 165
6 Jan Ivar Flgtnes Mosjgen og Omegn CK 2:29:29 2:29:29 19:54 150
Antall 6 Pameldte: 6 Startende: 6
eTiming versjon 4.0 27.05.2018 19:22:12 Side:2



Resultatliste

HSB Trippel FELLESSTART

Plass

M50-59

1

2

3
Antall

M55-59

1

2

3
Antall

M60-64

1
2
Antall

M60-69

1
2
Antall

Navn

Ole-Arnfinn Reinfjord

Tor Eirik Dahle

Roy Preben Myrvang
3

Roger Vatshaug

Ingebjarn Nygard

Terje Eide Andersen
3

Bjarn Steinar Karlsen
Ketil Bordewich
2

Age Hansen
Halvor Nordstoga
2

eTiming - www.emit.no

Klubb

Segmna SK

Semna SK

Mosjgen og Omegn CK
Pameldte: 3

Rana SK

Rana SK

Bodg CK
Pameldte: 3

Fauske IL
Hamargy IL
Pameldte: 2

Mosjgen og Omegn CK
Mosjgen og Omegn CK
Pameldte: 2

Mellomtid

2:32:23

2:32:25

2:41:15
Startende: 3

2:23:58

2:39:35

2:32:24
Startende: 3

2:09:53
2:29:29
Startende: 2

2:41:21
2:41:48
Startende: 2

27.05.2018 19:22:12

Tid

2:32:23
2:32:25
2:41:15

2:23:58
2:29:29
2:32:24

2:09:53
2:29:29

2:41:21
2:41:48

Etter

00:02
08:52

05:31
08:26

19:35

00:27

27.05.2018

Poeng

Side:3

300
240
210

300
240
210

300
240

300
240



